PosName
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11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

Thomas Smith

Benjamin Homer

Jack Skeet

D Forrester

R Little

Tom Butler

A Partington
Michael Bush
A Douglass

C Chambers
Ashwin Kang
Michael Logue
Ryan Gould
Josh Oguntayo
Lee Jones

S Campbell

E Crowther
Jordan Beard
Daniel Davis

PosName

Michael Bride
J Thomas
Sam Bucknall
Daniel McNiffe
David Whalley
B Coop

S Richardson
Tom Barker
Alett

Niall Maguire
Nathan Ludlaim
Michael Wood
M Wilsher

| Maplethorpe
C Adamson

D Hope
Samuel Hayto
S Muggleton
D Hughes

S Cochrane

A Hauserman
H Earl

J Gallagher
Rory Dickinson

Northern Young Athletes Road Relays

at Sport City, Manchester on Sunday 1st October 2006
Under 15 Boys Stage 1 — Final Results

20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37

J Cowell

Isaac McCann
Chris Dawe
John Ashcroft
Tom Jervis
Nathan Crowe
O Craig

Ashley Kay

A Webster
Sam Pickering
D Evans
Matthew Grieve
A Longstaff
Robert Torch
David Russell
N Rowton

A Caldwell
Adam Whittaker

Blackburn
LeighH&A
AmberVA A
StHSA
Warringtn A
PrestonH
MorpethH& B
Rossendal B
SaleHM B
Blackpool B
PendleAC
BorderH
Blackpool A
LeedsCAC B
L’poolH B
AmberVA B
L'poolH C
Warringtn B

Under 15 Boys Stage 2 — Final Results

Club Leg Time
KingstonU A 8:47
Wakefield 8:50
LincolnWA A 8:53
L'poolPS A 8:56
BuryAC 8:57
Hallamshi A 9:06
SaleHM A 9:06
L’'poolH A 9:07
MorpethH& A 9:09
Derby Ac A 9:16
Derby Ac B 9:23
Stockport 9:24
ECH&TA 9:25
SaleHM C 9:26
MatlockAC 9:26
LincoinWA B 9:28
ValeRA 9:45
Rossendal A 9:45
LeedsCAC A 9:45
Club

L'poolPS A 9:14
LincolnWA A 9:21
Wakefield 9:37
L’'poolH A 9:25
SaleHM A 9:26
BuryAC 9:50
KingstonU A 10:06
MatlockAC 9:33
SaleHM C 9:35
Derby Ac A 9:54
Stockport 9:49
LeedsCAC A 9:31
Hallamshi A 10:13
LincoinWA B 9:55
LeighH&A 9:44
SaleHM B 9:29
ECH&TA 10:15
Derby Ac B 10:19
StHSA 9:58
MorpethH& A 10:40
Rossendal A 10:08
BorderH 9:41
Blackburn 10:17
AmberVA A 10:27

18:10
18:14
18:27
18:32
18:32
18:47
18:53
18:59
19:01
19:10
19:13
19:16
19:19
19:23
19:29
19:31
19:40
19:42
19:43
19:49
19:53
19:56
20:02
20:12
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25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33

A Harrison
Gregory Nash
Luke Gregory
Andrew Perry
Mark Loveridge
Luke Berry
Daniel Jackson

Thomas Herbert

R Gray

PrestonH
Blackpool B
Rossendal B
ValeRA
L'poolH B
Blackpool A
Warringtn A
MorpethH& B
LeedsCAC B

Fastest runners over stage 2:

1 Michael Bride
2 J Thomas

3 Daniel McNiffe
4 David Whalley
5 D Hope

6 Michael Wood
7 Tom Barker

8 Alett

9 Sam Bucknall
10H Earl

L’poolPS A
LincolnWA A
L’'poolH A
SaleHM A
SaleHM B
LeedsCAC A
MatlockAC
SaleHM C
Wakefield
BorderH
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9:45
9:45
9:45
9:45
9:48
9:54
9:55
10:00
10:02
10:03
10:13
10:15
10:26
10:28
10:34
10:47
10:53
11:40

10:20
10:12
10:18
10:43

9:55
10:06
11:20
12:09
12:35

9:14
9:21
9:25
9:26
9:29
9:31
9:33
9:35
9:37
9:41

20:14
20:15
20:18
20:28
20:29
20:32
21:08
22:04
23:03
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Northern Young Athletes Road Relays

at Sport City, Manchester on Sunday 1st October 2006

PosName

©Co~NOOUA~AWNE

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

Daniel Beckett
M McCarten

D Wharton

Josh Moody

L Sczmanski

J Humberstone
Thomas Rollins
C Bush

Ben Rowland
James Wignall
David Thompson
R Worland
Dominic Haigh
C Hancock

J Johnston
Thomas Marper
J Cowell

K Bibby
Thomas Powell
M Dale

A Shepherd
Jake Smith
David Hibbert
D Constantine
Daniel Hyland
Gareth Jones
Andrew Clews
P Beesley

Under 15 Boys Stage 3 — Final Results

Club

SaleHM A
L'poolPS A
Wakefield
MatlockAC
BuryAC
LincolnWA A
LeedsCAC A
L’poolH A
Derby Ac A
SaleHM C
Stockport
SaleHM B
KingstonU A
Hallamshi A
Rossendal A
BorderH
Blackburn
PrestonH
LeighH&A
LinconWA B
AmberVA A
MorpethH& A
ECH&TA
Blackpool B
L’poolH B
Blackpool A
ValeRA
Warringtn A

Fastest runners over stage 3:
1 Josh Moody

2 Daniel Beckett

3 L Sczmanski

4 Thomas Rollins
5 D Wharton

6 Ben Rowland

7 M McCarten

8 R Worland

9 K Bibby

10 David Thompson
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MatlockAC
SaleHM A
BuryAC
LeedsCAC A
Wakefield
Derby Ac A
L'poolPS A
SaleHM B
PrestonH
Stockport

8:49
9:25
9:09
8:40
8:56
9:42
9:02
9:53
9:22
9:36
9:35
9:28
10:26
10:01
9:48
9:46
9:42
9:32
10:20
10:34
9:55
10:18
10:47
10:18
10:06
10:12
10:21
10:50

8:40
8:49
8:56
9:02
9:09
9:22
9:25
9:28
9:32
9:35

27:21
27:35
27:36
27:39
27:43
27:56
28:18
28:25
28:32
28:37
28:48
28:59
29:19
29:20
29:41
29:42
29:44
29:46
29:49
29:57
30:07
30:07
30:27
30:33
30:35
30:44
30:49
31:58

Leg TimeCum Time Gain
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Northern Young Athletes Road Relays
at Sport City, Manchester on Sunday 1st October 2006

Under 15 Boys — Team Results — Final
(nn) is team position after the appropriate stage.

1 SaleHarriers Manchester 27:21

_ N 22 Morpeth Harriers & AC ‘A’ 30:07
1 APartington ~ (7) 9:06 2 DavidWhalley (5) 926 1 A pouglass  (9) 9:09 2 S Cochrane (20)10:40
3 Dame] Beckett (1) 8:49 3 Jake Smith (22)10:18
2 Liverpool Pembroke & SeftonH ‘AT 2735 23 ECheshire H& Tameside Ac 30:27
% ,\DMFA%r(r:ﬁg; gg gggg 2 Michael Bride (1) 914 1 Ryan Gould (13) 925 2 Samuel Hayto  (17)10:15
| \e) 3 3 David Hibbert  (23)10:47
% gec\;?arnltgnHomer((sz‘)) ggg 2 Sam Bucknall  (3) 9:337 1 sam Pickering (29)10:03 2 Gregory Nash  (26)10:12
. : 3 D Constantine (24)10:18
4  MatlockAthletic Club 2739 25  Liverpool Harriers & Ac ‘B 30:35
% 'J—gghﬁggzy Eéllf) gfig 2 Tom Barker (8) 933 1 pavid Russell (34)10:34 2 Mark Loveridge (29) 9:55
) . 3 Daniel Hyland (25)10:06
5  BuryAthletic Club 27:43 26 Blackpool & Fylde AC ‘A" 30:44
é E'S-th'% sk Egg gfgg 2 B Coop (6) 950 1 A Longstaff (32)10:26 2 Luke Berry (30)10:06
- \ : 3 Gareth Jones  (26)10:12
6  LincolnWellington Ac ‘A 2756 27 ValeRoyalAC 30:49
é jachur?]IE)ee?tstone % 8523 2 J Thomas (2) 921 1 E Crowther (17) 945 2 AndrewPerry  (28)10:43
! - 3 Andrew Clews (27)10:21
7 LeedsCity Athletic Club _ ‘A’ 2818 28  Warrington Athletic Club ‘A’ 31:58
é ?ﬁgﬁggﬁglms(%% gfgg 2 Michael Wood  (12) 9:31 1 Tom Jervis (24) 9:48 2 Daniel Jackson (31) 11:20
! . : 3 P Beesley (28)10:50
8  Liverpool Harriers & Ac ‘A 28:25 | lete T )
1 Michael Bush (8) 9:07 2 Daniel McNiffe (4) 9:25 Incomplete Teams:
3 C Bush (8) 9:53 Derby Ac ‘B’ 19:42
9 DerbyAc ‘A 28:32 1 Ashwin Kang  (11) 9:23 2 S Muggleton (18)10:19
1 C Chambers (10) 9:16 2 Niall Maguire (10) 9:54
3 Ben Rowland  (9) 9:22 StHelens Sutton AC 19:43
10 SaleHarriers Manchester ‘C 2837 1 John Ashcroft  (23) 9:45 2 D Hughes (19) 9:58
1 Josh Oguntayo (14) 9:26 2 Alett 9) 9:35
3 James Wignall (10) 9:36 Rossendale Harriers & AC ‘B’ 20:18
11 StockportHarriers & AC 28:48 1 Ashley Kay (27)10:00 2 Luke Gregory  (27)10:18
1 Michael Logue (12) 9:24 2 Nathan Ludlaim (11) 9:49
3 David Thompson (11) 935 Morpeth Harriers & AC ‘B 22:.04
12 SaleHarriers Manchester ‘B 28:59 1 O Craig (26) 9:55 2 Thomas Herbert (32) 12:09
1 A Webster (28)10:02 2 D Hope (16) 9:29
3 R Worland (12) 9:28 Leeds City Athletic Club ‘B"  23:03
13 KingstonUponHullAC ‘A 29119 1 Robert Torch  (33)10:28 2 RGray (33)12:35
1 Thomas Smith (1) 8:47 2 S Richardson (7) 10:06
3 Dominic Haigh (13)10:26 _ Pendle Athletic Club 10:13
14 Hallamshire Harriers Sheffiel ‘A 29:20 1 D Evans (30)10:13
1 Tom Butler (6) 9:06 2 M Wilsher (13)10:13 Amber Valley AC ‘B’ 10:47
3 C Hancock (14)1-0:01 1 N Rowton (35)10:47
15 Rossendale Harriers & AC ‘A 29141 Liverpool Harriers & Ac ‘C 1053
1 Jordan Beard (18) 9:45 2 A Hauserman  (21)10:08 1 A caldwell (36)10:53
3 J Johnston (15) 9:48 Warrin : ‘Qr .
: ) gton Athletic Club B 11:40
16 Border_Hamers&Ac 29:42 1 Adam Whittaker (37) 11:40
1 Matthew Grieve (31) 10:15 2 H Earl (22) 9:41
3 Thomas Marper (16) 9:46 Fastest of all legs
17 BlackburnHarriers & AC 29:44 1 Josh Moody MatlockAC 8:40
1 J Cowell (20) 9545 2 J Gallagher (23)10:17 2 Thomas Smith KingstonU A 847
3 J Cowell (17) 9:42 ' 3 Daniel Beckett SaleHM A 8:49
18 hPrestonHarrlerS ) . 29:46 ) 4 Benjamin Homer Wakefield 8:50
1 Rathan Crowe ggg o4 2 AMarison (25)10:20 5 jack Skeet LincolnWA A 853
y . ) . 6 L Sczmanski BuryAC 8:56
19 Leigh Harriers & Ac 29:49 — D Forrester L'0o0lPS A 856
1 Isaac McCann (21) 9:45 2 C Adamson (15) 9:44 ; R Litt Bp AC 8_5'7
3 Thomas Powell (19)10:20 ittle _ ury. S
20  Lincoln Wellington Ac ‘B 29:57 9 Thomgs Rollins LeedsCAC A 9:02
1 S Campbell  (16) 9:28 2 |Maplethorpe  (14) 9:55 10A Partington SaleHM A 9:06
3 M Dale (20)10:34 = Tom Butler Hallamshi A 9:06
21 AmberValley AC ‘A 30:07
1 Chris Dawe (22) 9:45 2 Rory Dickinson (24) 10:27
3 A Shepherd (21) 9:55
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